
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA 
(SECOND SHIFT) 

SESSION: 2025-26      DATE :- 07/04/2025 
LIST- 3 

 
 
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER DA (OBC) FOR ADMISSION 

IN CLASS 1(ONE)  
 

 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 
Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 
5 252538973562095660 ANKIT RAJ 4 NA 5/ WL 3 

 
 
 

 
NOTE:- 

1. Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- 
from 08/04/2025 to 11/04/2025. 

2. Time of Submission of form:- 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM. 
3. Place of Submission of form:-  Room No. 25. 
4. Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North 

Block, Ground floor. 
5. For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website 

and Vidyalaya Notice Board.  
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 

 
 
 
 



 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA 
(SECOND SHIFT) 

 
SESSION: 2025-2026      DATE: 07/04/2025 

LIST- 3 
 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER CATEGORY 1 FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 
1(ONE)  
 
 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Service 
Cate - 
gory 

 
Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 

86 

 

252535389421732171 

 

ARYAN KUMAR CHANDRA 

 

1 

 

NA 
153/ WL 

38 

 
103 

 
252537062661811794 

 
AHIL KUMAR 

 
1 

 
NA 

154/ WL 

39 

 
184 

 
252542990702717054 

 
JYOTSANA YAMI 

 
1 

 
NA 

155/ WL 

40 

 
147 

 
252539914122089618 

 
ARADHYA PODDAR 

 
1 

 
NA 

156/ WL 

41 

 
119 

 
252538187581901058 

 
NITYANSH SINGH 

 
1 

 
NA 

157/ WL 

42 

 
81 

 
252535312401732414 

 
AKSHAT SHARMA 

 
1 

 
NA 

158/ WL 

43 

 
120 

 
252538205701931554 

 
PALLAVI KUMARI 

 
1 

 
NA 

159/ WL 

44 

 
127 

 
252538512141926886 

 
ABHIMANYU KUMAR 

 
1 

 
NA 

160/ WL 

45 

 
90 

 
252535672321769737 

 
ANIKA SINGH 

 
1 

 
NA 

161/ WL 

46 

 
185 

 
252542993082717866 

 
JYOTSANA YAMI 

 
1 

 
NA 

162/ WL 

47 

 
107 

 
252537223221819452 

 
RUDRA SHARMA 

 
1 

 
NA 

163/ WL 

48 

 
140 

 
252539555222087625 

 
TAKSHVI SINGH 

 
1 

 
NA 

164/ WL 

49 

 
161 

 
252540977722251959 

 
ANAYA SHREYSI 

 
1 

 
NA 

165/ WL 

50 



NOTE:- 
1. Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- from 

08/04/2025 to 11/04/2025. 
2. Time of Submission of form:- 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM. 
3. Place of Submission of form:-  Room No. 25. 
4. Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground 

floor. 
5. For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya 

Notice Board.  
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 
 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I KANKARBAGH, 
PATNA (SECOND SHIFT) 

LIST-3 
 

SESSION: 2025-2026     DATE: 07/04/2025 
 
 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER RTE 
(SC/ST/EWS/NEIGHBOURHOOD/BPL/OBC-NCL/PH) FOR 

ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)  
 
 

 

S No. 

Application Submission 
Code 

Name Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

834 252543339482763491 SHIVANSH NISHCHAL 45/ WL 5 

796 252543210282715971 KARTHIK KUMAR 46/ WL 6 
 

NOTE:- 
1. Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- 

from 08/04/2025 to 11/04/2025. 
2. Time of Submission of form:- 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM. 
3. Place of Submission of form:-  Room No. 25. 
4. Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North 

Block, Ground floor. 
5. For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website 

and Vidyalaya Notice Board.  
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 


