KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA (SECOND SHIFT)

SESSION: 2025-26

DATE :- 07/04/2025

<u>LIST- 3</u>

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER **DA (OBC)** FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name		Number of Trans -fers	
5	252538973562095660	ANKIT RAJ	4	NA	5/ WL 3

NOTE:-

- **1.** Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:from 08/04/2025 to 11/04/2025.
- **2.** Time of Submission of form:- 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM.
- 3. Place of Submission of form:- Room No. 25.
- **4.** Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground floor.
- **5.** For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya Notice Board.

PRINCIPAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA (SECOND SHIFT)

SESSION: 2025-2026

DATE: 07/04/2025

<u>LIST- 3</u>

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER CATEGORY 1 FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number
86	252535389421732171	ARYAN KUMAR CHANDRA	1	NA	153/ WL 38
103	252537062661811794	AHIL KUMAR	1	NA	154/ WL 39
184	252542990702717054	JYOTSANA YAMI	1	NA	155/ WL 40
147	252539914122089618	ARADHYA PODDAR	1	NA	156/ WL 41
119	252538187581901058	NITYANSH SINGH	1	NA	157/ WL 42
81	252535312401732414	AKSHAT SHARMA	1	NA	158/ WL 43
120	252538205701931554	PALLAVI KUMARI	1	NA	159/ WL 44
127	252538512141926886	ABHIMANYU KUMAR	1	NA	160/ WL 45
90	252535672321769737	ANIKA SINGH	1	NA	161/ WL 46
185	252542993082717866	JYOTSANA YAMI	1	NA	162/ WL 47
107	252537223221819452	RUDRA SHARMA	1	NA	163/ WL 48
140	252539555222087625	TAKSHVI SINGH	1	NA	164/ WL 49
161	252540977722251959	ANAYA SHREYSI	1	NA	165/ WL 50

NOTE:-

- **1.** Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- from 08/04/2025 to 11/04/2025.
- **2.** Time of Submission of form:- 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM.
- 3. Place of Submission of form:- Room No. 25.
- **4.** Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground floor.
- **5.** For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya Notice Board.

PRINCIPAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I KANKARBAGH, PATNA (SECOND SHIFT) <u>LIST-3</u>

SESSION: 2025-2026

DATE: 07/04/2025

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER **RTE** (SC/ST/EWS/NEIGHBOURHOOD/BPL/OBC-NCL/PH) FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Lottery Number/ Wait List Number
834	252543339482763491	SHIVANSH NISHCHAL	45/ WL 5
796	252543210282715971	KARTHIK KUMAR	46/ WL 6

NOTE:-

- **1.** Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:from 08/04/2025 to 11/04/2025.
- **2.** Time of Submission of form:- 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM.
- 3. Place of Submission of form:- Room No. 25.
- **4.** Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground floor.
- **5.** For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya Notice Board.

PRINCIPAL